Date:

THURSDAY OCTOBER 6

8:30

WOLEJKO

FALK

RHYNARD

STEVENSON

8:40

RADICIONI

APPLEBY

SNYDER

GIANAKOQOS, P

8:50

GRILLO

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

9:00

LAZAROU

WILLOUGHBY

GUEST

GUEST

9:10

9:20

SMITH, D

MARSH

SMITH, P

COOK

9:30

SCHMIDTKNECHT

MURANO

GUNDERMAN

GUEST

9:40

SCRIBNER

POWELL

WHEELER

SPERA

9:50

FLEISHELL GROUP

10:00

FLEISHELL GROUP

10:10

E.B. OUTING

10:20

E.B. OUTING

10:30

E.B. OUTING

10:40

E.B. OUTING

10:50

E.B. OUTING

11:00

E.B. OUTING

11:10

E.B. OUTING

11:20

E.B. OUTING

11:30

E.B. OUTING

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

1A
1B
18
17A
17B
16



